Date

Race
October 16, 2021

Overall*
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*Overall place within gender

Name
Ryan Amidei
Danny Shannon
Griffin Schneid
Jeff Lange
Quinn Knox
Jonah Koplinski
Matthew Naughton
Dan McGill
Nathan Ciarlette
Aidan Bennett
Payton Knox
Danny Walczak
Hagan Perfect
Everett Suderski
Ronan Costello
Tony Uchmann
William Kadlec
Finnian McLeod
Matthew Doland
Philip Broderick
Jayden Downs
Liam Smith
Abraham Medina
Derek Leitzen
Lucas Furlane
Matthew Turner
Sam Hargadon
Danny Doyle
Tristan Paul
Jack Oswalt
Cole Robbins
Luke Burkhalter
Timofey Moravec
Jake Frederking
Sean Coath
Maxwell Yeagle
James Bolin
Caden Hickey
Cameron Mescall
Declan Robertson
Logan Del Valle
Nolan Crimmins
Colin Murphy
Ryan Raftery
Matthew Esquilin
Owen Kelly
Paul Sassine

Team
BENET
BENET
BENET
BENET
BENET
BENET
JOLIET CATHOLIC
NAZARETH
JOLIET CATHOLIC
MARIST
BENET
MARIST
NAZARETH
NOTRE DAME
MARIAN CENTRAL
MARIST
NOTRE DAME
ST. VIATOR
ST. VIATOR
JOLIET CATHOLIC
MARIAN CATHOLIC
NAZARETH
MARIST
MARIAN CENTRAL
JOLIET CATHOLIC
MARIST
ST. VIATOR
MARIST
JOLIET CATHOLIC
JOLIET CATHOLIC
NAZARETH
CARMEL
CARMEL
MARIST
NOTRE DAME
ST. PATRICK
NOTRE DAME
NOTRE DAME
ST. PATRICK
MARIAN CENTRAL
ST. VIATOR
NOTRE DAME
JOLIET CATHOLIC
ST. VIATOR
ST. PATRICK
ST. VIATOR
NOTRE DAME

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

FR-SO BOYS

ST. VIATOR ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

39 M

89

88

68

65

67
149
341
144
249

64
288
344
373
182
283
365
412
405
142
166
349
268
184
146
282
407
253
152
151
347
114
122
257
359
389
357
364
386
186
403
360
148
413
377
409
372

LT L EZLTZLLLELELELEELSELELSEES<LTLTELEELELSELEELELELELELELELSEsLELTLE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LE<LEELEER

© o N RWNER

A B DA DB DB DD DWW WWWWWWWWNDNDNDDNDNDNMNDNNNMNNRPRPRPREPRPERERERREREREPRPRPLPR

Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99

: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99
: Male 99

Time Pace
16:58.9 5:39/M
17:22.8 5:47/M
17:38.0 5:53/M
17:54.7 5:58/M
18:02.8 6:01/M
18:06.7 6:02/M
18:15.3 6:05/M
18:24.3 6:08/M
18:25.5 6:08/M
18:26.2 6:09/M
18:32.0 6:11/M
18:51.1 6:17/M
19:02.8 6:21/M
19:03.1 6:21/M
19:06.9 6:22/M
19:07.2 6:22/M
19:07.5 6:22/M
19:15.6 6:25/M
19:25.3 6:28/M
19:38.2 6:33/M
19:39.2 6:33/M
19:40.3 6:33/M
19:44.1 6:35/M
19:54.5 6:38/M
20:02.8 6:41/M
20:06.6 6:42/M
20:09.7 6:43/M
20:17.8 6:46/M
20:25.6 6:48/M
20:35.1 6:52/M
20:37.6 6:52/M
20:40.9 6:53/M
20:42.3 6:54/M
20:45.1 6:55/M
20:50.4 6:57/M
20:56.6 6:59/M
21:35.5 7:12/IM
21:38.9 7:13/M
21:40.0 7:13/M
21:46.3 7:15/M
21:51.3 7:17/M
21:56.7 7:19/M
22:06.0 7:22/M
22:13.3 7:24/M
22:14.9 7:25/M
22:21.1 7:27IM
22:32.3 7:31/M

10/16/2021 03:48:01



Race Date
October 16, 2021

Overall*

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

*Overall place within gender

Name
Russell Pickard
Tyler Aulinskis
Alexander Melnik
Marcos Ochoa
Kristipher Maschek
Rj MacAsaet
Thai Thach
Matthew Comer
Theo Dolson
John Deiler
Trevor Quast
Jonah Greenwood
Owen Castle
Tristen Fetzer
Matthew Mazanarez

ST. VIATOR ESCC XC CHAMPIONSHIP
Overall Finish List

Team

NAZARETH
NAZARETH
ST. PATRICK
ST. PATRICK
ST. PATRICK
MARIAN CATHOLIC
CARMEL
NAZARETH
CARMEL
CARMEL
CARMEL

MARIAN CATHOLIC
CARMEL

MARIAN CATHOLIC
ST. PATRICK

Meet held in Arlington Heights, IL. Results by Race

FR-SO BOYS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

345
332
385
388
383
173
127
333
117
116
123
170
115
168
384

M
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48:
49:
50:
51:
52:
53:
54:
55:
56:
57:
58:
59:
60:
61:
62:

Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99

Time
22:46.0
22:46.3
22:47.2
22:48.0
22:49.1
23:09.4
23:44.3
23:57.5
24:55.7
25:49.4
25:53.6
26:51.6
27:39.6
29:34.9
45:20.5

10/16/2021 03:48:02

Pace
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:43/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:18/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:57/M
9:13/M
9:51/M
15:07/M



